Lumens
400lm
Tel: (714) 761-2100 [USA]
6751 Katella Avenue, Cypress, CA 90630 [USA]
Broichhof Strasse 5 D-40880 Ratingen, Germany [GER]
© 2014 Weldex
weldex.com
SPECIFICATION
Luminous Flux
400lm
DC10V ~ 36V
Input Voltage
0.41A
Current Draw (12V)
6W
Wattage (Max)
-20˚C ~ +40˚C
Operating Temp.
IP65K
IP Rating
12”
Length
Silver
Housing Color
50,000 Hours
LED Lifetime
12
LED Quantity
WDSL-12S06
Weldex
LED Strip Light
6 W IP65K
Strip provides even light throughout the truck body
Fits anywhere
Less current draw
Does not flicker like fluorescent lighting
Brighter, whiter LED provides more reality view
Eliminates shadows
Aluminum
Case Material
364
308
34.0
7
15.0
4.5